Course Summary:

Date Details Due
@ Assignment O: Introductions due by 11:57pm

Wed Sep 28, 2022

Wed Oct 5, 2022

Sun Oct 9, 2022

Wed Oct 12, 2022

Mon Oct 17, 2022

Wed Oct 19, 2022

Wed Oct 26, 2022

Wed Nov 2, 2022

Wed Nov 9, 2022

Wed Nov 16, 2022

Wed Nov 23, 2022

Thu Dec 1, 2022

Fri Dec 2, 2022

%7 Syllabus Quiz

[ Assignment 1

£¢ Quiz1

Assignment 2

£7 Quiz2

@ Project plan for Project 3a
[ Assignment 3

< Quiz3

[ Reflection for Project 3a
[ Co-curricular activity

[ Assignment 4

@ Project plan for Project 3a - group part
£ Quiz4

[ Assignment 5

£ Quiz5

[ Assignment 6

£7 Quiz 6

[ Assignment 7.a,b

[E Assignment 7.c

<4 Quiz7

@ Assignment 7 - group part
[ Assignment 8

£7 Quiz8

[ Assignment 9

[ Assignment 10

[E End of course reflection
@ Engineering Expo (co-curricular makeup)

[ Qualtrics survey

due by 11:58pm

due by 11:59pm

due by 11:59pm

due by 11:59pm

due by 11:59pm

due by 11:59pm

due by 11:59pm

due by 11:59pm

due by 11:59pm

due by 11:59pm

due by 11:59pm

due by 11:59pm

due by 11:59pm

due by 11:59pm

due by 11:59pm

due by 11:59pm

due by 11:59pm

due by 11:59pm

due by 11:59pm

due by 11:59pm

due by 11:59pm

due by 11:59pm

due by 11:59pm

due by 11:59pm

due by 11:59pm

due by 11:59pm

due by 11:59pm

due by 11:59pm



